
8‐week Graduate Modules Academic Year 2014‐2015

Aug 25 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #1 begins

8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

Aug 27 Wed 8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

Sept 2 Tue 8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ last day to add a course with instructor's permission

8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W" (withdrawal) grade

Oct 17 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

Oct 24 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #1 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office

Oct 20 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #2 begins

8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

Oct 22 Wed 8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

Oct 27 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ last day to add a course with instructor's permission

8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W" (withdrawal) grade

Dec 19 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

Dec 26 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #2 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office

Jan 5 Thu 8‐week graduate Module #3 begins

8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

Jan 7 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

Jan 12 Thu 8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ last day to add a course with instructor's permission

8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W" (withdrawal) grade

Feb 27 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

Mar 6 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #3 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office

Mar 2 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #4 begins

8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

Mar 4 Wed 8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

Mar 9 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ last day to add a course with intructor's permission

8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W (withdrawal) grade

May 1 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

May 8 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #4 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office

May 4 Mon 8‐ week graduate Module #5 begins

8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

May 6 Wed 8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

May 11 Mon 8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ last day to add a course with intructor's permission

8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W (withdrawal) grade

Jun 26 Fri 8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

July 3 Fri 8‐ week graduate Module #5 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office

Jun 29 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #6 begins

8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ last day to add a course without instructor's permission

Jul 1 Wed 8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ last day to drop a course and not receive a "W"

Jul 6 Mon 8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ last day to add a course with intructor's permission

8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ last day to drop classes and receive the "W (withdrawal) grade

Aug 21 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ last day of classes and final examinations begins

Aug 28 Fri 8‐week graduate Module #6 ‐ faculty grades due in Registrar's Office
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